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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 29- - 30-11-2013

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 200m zmienny Open
2013-11-29 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. M. Niedżwiedzka 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:29.53 578 32.54 39.28 42.22 35.49
2. Natalia Kolecek 97 Vega Dobrodzień 2:38.53 485 34.28 42.52 44.52 37.21
3. Monika Machnik 97 Vega Dobrodzień 2:39.99 472 41.50 35.78 47.15 35.56
4. Hania Szebesczyk 01 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 2:51.43 383 37.02 45.04 50.13 39.24
5. Matylda ROMAN 02 MKS ZRYW Opole 2:57.04 348 41.10 43.97 51.59 40.38
6. Anna Respondek 00 Vega Dobrodzień 2:57.80 344 36.86 45.70 53.41 41.83
7. NATALIA DENISIEWICZ 01 UKS 5plus1 Opole 3:01.10 325 42.75 44.63 51.90 41.82
8. Vanessa Spik 02 Vega Dobrodzień 3:06.51 298 43.32 50.07 53.14 39.98
9. Kamila Wolny 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:12.14 272 44.78 49.74 53.74 43.88

10. LAURA JAKUBCZYŃSKA 02 UKS 5plus1 Opole 3:18.30 248 45.88 47.46 59.34 45.62
11. OLIWIA SICZEWSKA 02 UKS 5plus1 Opole 3:19.15 244 46.82 51.12 59.74 41.47
12. Anna Kot 02 Vega Dobrodzień 3:19.52 243 43.42 50.97 59.79 45.34
13. JULIA KWIATKOWSKA 01 UKS 5plus1 Opole 3:23.08 230 49.92 50.62 58.22 44.32
14. Julia Nowak 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:25.68 222 46.61 52.91 59.17 46.99
15. NATALIA ROSIŃSKA 01 UKS 5plus1 Opole 3:27.12 217 51.02 54.09

11 lat i młodsi

1. Matylda ROMAN 02 MKS ZRYW Opole 2:57.04 348 41.10 43.97 51.59 40.38
2. Vanessa Spik 02 Vega Dobrodzień 3:06.51 298 43.32 50.07 53.14 39.98
3. LAURA JAKUBCZYŃSKA 02 UKS 5plus1 Opole 3:18.30 248 45.88 47.46 59.34 45.62
4. OLIWIA SICZEWSKA 02 UKS 5plus1 Opole 3:19.15 244 46.82 51.12 59.74 41.47
5. Anna Kot 02 Vega Dobrodzień 3:19.52 243 43.42 50.97 59.79 45.34
6. Julia Nowak 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:25.68 222 46.61 52.91 59.17 46.99

12 - 13 lat

1. Hania Szebesczyk 01 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 2:51.43 383 37.02 45.04 50.13 39.24
2. Anna Respondek 00 Vega Dobrodzień 2:57.80 344 36.86 45.70 53.41 41.83
3. NATALIA DENISIEWICZ 01 UKS 5plus1 Opole 3:01.10 325 42.75 44.63 51.90 41.82
4. Kamila Wolny 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:12.14 272 44.78 49.74 53.74 43.88
5. JULIA KWIATKOWSKA 01 UKS 5plus1 Opole 3:23.08 230 49.92 50.62 58.22 44.32
6. NATALIA ROSIŃSKA 01 UKS 5plus1 Opole 3:27.12 217 51.02 54.09

14 - 16 lat

1. M. Niedżwiedzka 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:29.53 578 32.54 39.28 42.22 35.49
2. Natalia Kolecek 97 Vega Dobrodzień 2:38.53 485 34.28 42.52 44.52 37.21
3. Monika Machnik 97 Vega Dobrodzień 2:39.99 472 41.50 35.78 47.15 35.56


